Features
• Six sizes in the range 1/2 to 2”
• No moving parts or machined
surfaces
• Injection-molded plastic
construction
• Excellent surface-finish quality
• +/- 1% of reading accuracy

Manufactured under ISO 9001 and ISO 14001
7‡ SIGNET
Ordering Information
Sensor Ordering Tree
PVDF
2 HP-PVDF%
Material
3
A% 3 in.% d90/DN80
B% 4 in.% d110/DN100
Size
3- 070 2
W% Wafer
F% Flange, ANSI
Configuration
FI% Flange, ISO
-
+GF+ SIGNET 7002 Vortex Flow Sensors
Mfr. Part No. Code Description
3-7002-2AF 159 000 657 High-Purity 3” (d90/DN80) Flange, ANSI
3-7002-2AFI 159 000 658 High-Purity 3” (d90/DN80) Flange, ISO
3-7002-2AW 159 000 661 High-Purity 3” (d90/DN80) Wafer
3-7002-2BF 159 000 662 High-Purity 4” (d110/DN100) Flange, ANSI
3-7002-2BFI 159 000 663 High-Purity 4” (d110/DN100) Flange, ISO
3-7002-2BW 159 000 666 High-Purity 4” (d110/DN100) Wafer
3-7002-3AF 159 000 667 Standard PVDF 3” (d90/DN80) Flange, ANSI
3-7002-3AFI 159 000 668 Standard PVDF 3” (d90/DN80) Flange, ISO
3-7002-3AW 159 000 671 Standard PVDF 3” (d90/DN80) Wafer
3-7002-3BF 159 000 672 Standard PVDF 4” (d110/DN100) Flange, ANSI
3-7002-3BFI 159 000 673 Standard PVDF 4” (d110/DN100) Flange, ISO
3-7002-3BW 159 000 676 Standard PVDF 4” (d110/DN100) Wafer
Accessories
Mfr. Part No. Code Description
3-8550-1 159 000 210 Flow Transmitter for Field Mount
3-8550-2 159 000 212 Flow Transmitter with 2 Relays for Field Mount